TENNESSEE HIGH SCHOOL
SINGLE SEASON PITCHING RECORDS 1975- PRESENT

GAMES
GAMES STARTED

COMPLETE GAMES

INNINGS PITCHED
RUNS

EARNED RUNS
HITS

STRIKEOUTS
BASE ON BALLS

EARNED RUN AVERAGE

WINS
LOSES

SHUT OUTS

JEFF STALLCUP

BENJI SHIPLEY
BOODLE CLARK

BENJI SHIPLEY
CHRIS PHIPPS
BOODLE CLARK

BENJI SHIPLEY
RANDY HYATT
RANDY HYATT

DAVID GREER
DEREK MALCOLM

BOODLE CLARK
TIM EADES

SCOTT WOODWARD
BENJI SHIPLEY

ROBERT SMITH
DANNY SMITH

MIKE CORNELISON

16

12
12

10
10
10

86
69
60

75
75

99
71
.095
10

1986

1977
2002

1976,1977
1991
2002

1977
1987
1987

1989
1997

2001
1982
1976
1976

1986
1987

1980



