TENNESSEE HIGH SCHOOL SINGLE SEASON PITCHING RECORDS 1975- PRESENT

<u>GAMES</u>	JEFF STALLCUP	16	1986
GAMES STARTED	BENJI SHIPLEY	12	1977
	BOODLE CLARK	12	2002
COMPLETE GAMES	BENJI SHIPLEY	10	1976,1977
	CHRIS PHIPPS BOODLE CLARK	10 10	1991 2002
<u>INNINGS PITCHED</u>	BENJI SHIPLEY	<i>86</i>	1977
<u>RUNS</u>	RANDY HYATT	<i>69</i>	1987
EARNED RUNS	RANDY HYATT	<i>60</i>	1987
<u>HITS</u>	DAVID GREER	<i>75</i>	1989
	DEREK MALCOLM	<i>75</i>	1997
<u>STRIKEOUTS</u>	BOODLE CLARK	99	2001
BASE ON BALLS	TIM EADES	71	1982
EARNED RUN AVERAGE	SCOTT WOODWARD	.095	1976
<u>WINS</u>	BENJI SHIPLEY	10	1976
<u>LOSES</u>	ROBERT SMITH	8	1986
•	DANNY SMITH	8	1987
SHUT OUTS	MIKE CORNELISON	4	1980